SCHEDULE OF BIDS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA GAME COMMISSION

FORESTRY DIVISION

On September 30, 2024 at 2:00 P.M. bids were opened for selling of timber on State Game
Lands: 188, SNYDER county, for the Bureau of Wildlife Habitat Management.

Sale Name: Dogs Ears

BIDDER

TS#- 188-2024-01

AMOUNT OF BID

M & R Timber Harvesting LLC
14826 Blacklog Valley Rd, Orbisonia, PA 17243

A & L Wood Inc.
2220 Paradise Church Road, Mt. Pleasant Mills,
PA 17853

Locust Hill Lumber LLC
762 Barrville Road, Belleville, PA 17004

Red Rock Lumber LLC
615 Red Rock Road, Mifflintown, PA 17059

Front Mountain Timber Harvesting LLC
377 Kansas Rd, McVeytown, PA 17051

$85,500.00

$84,077.00

$81,600.00
$78,484.00
$26,800.00
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