

SCHEDULE OF BIDS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA PENNSYLVANIA GAME COMMISSION

FORESTRY DIVISION

On September 30, 2024 at 2:00 P.M. bids were opened for selling of timber on State Game Lands: 188, SNYDER county, for the Bureau of Wildlife Habitat Management.

Sale Name: Dogs Ears

TS#- 188-2024-01

BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID
M & R Timber Harvesting LLC 14826 Blacklog Valley Rd, Orbisonia, PA 17243	\$85,500.00
A & L Wood Inc. 2220 Paradise Church Road, Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA 17853	\$84,077.00
Locust Hill Lumber LLC 762 Barrville Road, Belleville, PA 17004	\$81,600.00
Red Rock Lumber LLC 615 Red Rock Road, Mifflintown, PA 17059	\$78,484.00
Front Mountain Timber Harvesting LLC 377 Kansas Rd, McVeytown, PA 17051	\$26,800.00

H Win Mblah